Manufacturing Standards
ISO14001ISO9001ISO/TS16949
CELLYTE 12FTGT Range
CELLYTE12FTGT 100
12V  100Ah
CELLYTE12FTGT 150
12V  150Ah
F.V/Time 15min 30min 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h 20h
1.70V 91.7315 225 177 76.1 64.4 57.3 38.9 32.6 17.9
1.75V 89.6279 219 160 75.9 63.3 55.8 38.3 30.9 17.4
1.80V 146   90.6247 210 75.0 62.3 54.5 36.9 30.2 16.8
1.83V 140   90.2235 189 74.4 61.1 53.1 36.3 29.6 16.5
1.87V 137   89.1220 184 72.8 60.2 52.7 34.4 28.5 15.9
1.90V 131   85.4210 168 70.2 58.1 50.7 33.8 27.6 15.3
1.70V 131  86.1 51.2 39.8 31.7 26.4 18.8
1.75V 126  82,8 50.3 39.0 31.2 26.1 18.5
1.80V 117  81.0 48.8 38.3 30.8 25.8 18.0
1.83V 142   111 78.0 47.4 36.0 29.3 24.8 17.3
1.87V 126  1  01 72.0 44.7 34.1 27,8 23.7 16.5
1.90V 108  9 1.8 65.1 42.2 32.1 26.4 22.7 15.8
12FTGT150 Constant Current Discharge - Amperes at 20 Co
o12FTGT150 Constant Power Discharge - Watts at 20 C
190
174
154
SEC Industrial Battery Co. Ltd.
Thorney Weir House, Iver
Bucks SLO 9AQ, ENGLAND
Tel 44 1895 431543
Fax 44 1895 431880
SEC European Sales Office
42 rue de la Rochette
77000 Melun
France
Tel 33 6 75 59 06 92
SEC Industrial Battery Co.Bsc
P.O. Box 32225
Kingdom of Bahrain
Tel 97317 721322
Fax 97317 740743
SEC Industrial Battery Co. Ltd.
Unit 6. 6/f, Hewlett Centre
No. 54 Hoi Yuen Road, Kwun Tong
Tel 852 230 44382
Fax 852 230 44013
CELLYTE 2CMT/G
Modular Steel Rack
CELLYTE 2TLAM/G
 Tubular Steel Rack
CELLYTE 2CMT/G,CELLYTE 2TLAM/G with Catalyst
CELLYTE 12FTA/G Range CELLYTE 6-12TUA Range  CELLYTE 6-12TSG Range
CELLYTE 6-12TLA Range CELLYTE 6-12TLG Range MICROLYTE +Plus Range MICROLYTE Red Top Range
Typical VRLA catalystCELLYTE 2ETG OPzV Range SEC Tubular OPzS Range
Tubular Steel Rack
Nickel Cadmium Range
Hydrophobic
membrane
Water vapor out
Body
Active
material
Poison filter
Oxygen and
hydrogen in
CELLYTE 12PLF & 12PLT Range
Base
Industrial Battery Co.
SEC
world wide supplier
SEC Industrial Bettery Co. range of products
Pocket Plate flooded and
VR